2024 SHORT COURSE CHAMPIONSHIPS

RECORDS BROKEN
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12
18
21
21
22
25
25
25
26
26
27
28
37
38

EVENT

Boys 12, 50 Breast
Boys 13, 50 Breast
Boys 15, 50 Breast
Girls 11, 50 Breast
Girls 15, 50 Breast
Boys 13, 1500 Free
Boys 15, 1500 Free
Boys 16, 1500 Free
Boys 17&0, 1500 Free
Girls 12, 1500 Free
Girls 17&0, 1500 Free
Boys 12, 400 IM
Boys 14, 400 IM
Boys 15, 400 IM
Boys 17&0, 400 IM
Girls 14, 400 IM
Girls 15, 400 IM
Boys 14,100 Fly
Girls 14,100 Fly
Girls 10, 100 Breast
Boys 16, 400 Free
Boys 17&0, 400 Free
Girls 11, 400 Free
Boys 11, 200 Back
Boys 12, 200 Back
Boys 14, 200 Back
Girls 11, 200 Back
Girls 12, 200 Back
Boys 15, 100 IM
Girls 13,100 IM
Boys 15, 50 Back
Girls 13, 50 Back

TIME
36.29
35.48
31.24
39.70
33.96

19:19.95
16:35.51
16:25.66
15:20.02
19:25.98
16:59.97
5:48.09
4:56.30
4:53.21
4:29.81
5:18.17
5:05.49
1:01.34
1:04.68
1:36.24
4:07.50
3:56.73
5:06.18
2:44.37
2:27.64
2:09.1
3:04.36
2:43.50
1:00.50
1:10.31
27.99
31.24

YEAR
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

NAME

Archer Knott

Fai Vula Moss
Joshua O'Neill
Scarlett Dangerfield
Ruby Simmons
Rex Mulligan
Cooper Reynolds
Jake Hammond
Thomas Raymond
Skye Duggan
Bianca Crisp
Ethan Giles
Hamish Jackson
Joshua O'Neill
Kane Martin
Neela Carrel
Rylee Smith
Indigo Evans
Emily Jack

Stella Carlson
Jake Hammond
Thomas Raymond
Lola Shaw
Nathaniel Nakalevu
Archer Knott
Hamish Jackson
Luca Roxburgh
Skye Duggan
Joshua O'Neill
Tallow Crouch
Joshua O'Neill

Taylen-Jay Phillips
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SWIMMING
WIDE BAY

CLUB

Flinders Phoenix

Flinders Phoenix

Coolum Peregian

Flinders Phoenix

Pelican Waters

SC Grammar

Noosa

SC Grammar

Noosa

Gympie Gold Fins

Noosa

Gympie Gold Fins

Nambour Piranhas

Coolum Peregian

SC Grammar

Noosa

SC Grammar

Kawana Waters

SC Grammar

St Andrew's

SC Grammar

Noosa

SC Grammar

Maroochy River

Flinders Phoenix

Nambour Piranhas

Goodlife

Gympie Gold Fins

Coolum Peregian

SC Grammar

Coolum Peregian

Pelican Waters
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2024 SHORT COURSE CHAMPIONSHIPS

RECORDS BROKEN

41

41

41

41

42
43
43
43
44
44
44
44
47
48
49
50
50
51

51

51

52
52
52
53
64
73
73
77
77
78

EVENT

Boys 13, 800 Free
Boys 15, 800 Free
Boys 16, 800 Free
Boys 17&0, 800 Free
Girls 11, 800 Free
Boys 10, 200 IM
Boys 14, 200 IM
Boys 17&0, 200 IM
Girls 10, 200 IM
Girls 13,200 IM
Girls 14,200 IM
Girls 15,200 IM
Boys 12, 200 Fly
Girls 11, 200 Fly
Boys 10, 25 Free
Girls 10, 25 Free
Girls 14, 25 Free
Boys 11, 200 Breast
Boys 12, 200 Breast
Boys 17&0, 200 Breast
Girls 11, 200 Breast
Girls 12, 200 Breast
Girls 15, 200 Breast
Boys 14,100 Back
Girls 14, 50 Free
Boys 13, 50 Fly
Boys 14,50 Fly
Boys 10, 200 Free
Boys 17&0, 200 Free
Girls 10, 200 Free

TIME
9:18.70
8:41.69
8:35.81
8:07.35
10:17.29
3:19.05
2:17.89
2:07.74
3:00.73
2:31.79
2:31.97
2:27.13
2:38.40
2:47.99
15.89
15.01
12.60
3:18.14
3:11.63
2:25.21
3:05.64
3:06.56
2:42.25
1:01.70
26.74
28.79
27.77
2:36.31
1:52.99
2:38.28

YEAR
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

NAME

Mason Kopff
Cooper Reynolds
Jake Hammond
Thomas Raymond
Nellie Pocock

Kye Mealing
Hamish Jackson
Xavier Metcalfe
Stella Carlson
Chelsea Crean

Lola Sushames
Ruby Simmons
Ethan Giles

Aster McCall

Byron Vinnicombe
Holly Piper

Abigail McNaught
Beau Briggs
Alexander Olsson
Xavier Metcalfe
Scarlett Dangerfield
Addison Cartwright
Ruby Simmons
Hamish Jackson
Abigail McNaught
Fai Vula Moss
Indigo Evans
Barnaby Moore-Barton
Kane Martin

Stella Carlson
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U SWIMMING
b WIDE BAY

CLUB

Good Shepherd
Noosa

SC Grammar
Noosa

Eumundi
Flinders Phoenix
Nambour Piranhas
Fraser Coast

St Andrew's

St Andrew's

SC Grammar
Pelican Waters
Gympie Gold Fins
SC Grammar
Flinders Phoenix
St Andrew's

SC Grammar
Goodlife

Good Shepherd
Fraser Coast
Flinders Phoenix
Good Shepherd
Pelican Waters
Nambour Piranhas
SC Grammar
Flinders Phoenix
Kawana Waters
Good Shepherd
SC Grammar

St Andrew's
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